1 ]_ 2 DHAKA TUESDAY MAY 20, 2008

90%
RAJSHAHI DIVISION

UPCOMING
Registration Place & Date

Bagerhat
Chitalmani
Fakirhat

Barisal
Banaripara

Sadar

Chandpur
Kachua
Shahrasti
Chittagong
Bashkhali
Lohagora

Comilla
Chandina
Debidar
Cox's Bazar
Pekua

89%
KHULNA DIVISION

02/06/08
19/06/08

04/06/08
07/06/08

21/05/08
14/06/08

29/05/08
29/05/08

04/06/08
10/06/08

24/05/08

ADVERTISEMENT

Illion Voters
egistered

90%
DHAKA DIVISION
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Printing of
Voter List

Draft voter lists of
166 Upazila/ Pourasava/
City Corporations with

2,68,42,898 registered
voters have been printed

86%
SYLHET DIVISION

‘Final voter lists of

28 Upazila/ Pourasava/
City Corporations with
49,75,065 registered

voters have been printed
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Printing of the final
voter lists of the
whole country will

be completed by
October 2008
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84%
CHITTAGONG DIVISION

BARISAL DIVISION

The Dally Star

ELECTION 2008

Dhaka Bagarpara 08/06/08 Naogaon Bhandaria 01/06/08
Dohar 21/05/08 Jhenidah Mohadebpur 22/05/08 Kawkhali 19/06/08
Dinajpur Moheshpur 01/06/08 Narayanganj Satkhira
Kaharol 22/05/08 Kishoreganj Rupganj 17/06/08 Kalaroa 30/05/08
irganj 06/06/08 16/06/08
24 g Mithamoin 23/05/08 Netrokona Debh.ala . - C Ompl et e d
E:'?dp."r 25/05/08 Itna 04/06/08 Khaliajuri 09/06/08 Sirajgan) g
by : Raigan| 03/
Alphadanga 18/06/08 Kurigram Noakhali cab
Gaibanda Nageshari 24/05/08 Kabirhat 06/06/08 Sunamganj
' 28/05/08
Sadullapur 11/06/08 Bhurungamari 13/06/08 Pabna cS;;IIarm g A
Gazipur Manikganj Bhangura 01/06/08 snp
Sadar 21/05/08 Saturia 27/05/08 Faridpur 11/06/08 Sylhet
Habiganj Munshiganj Patuakhali Goainghat 23/05/08
Ajmirigan| 18/06/08 Gajaria 28/05/08 Dumki 12/06/08 Tangail
Jessore Mymenshing Pirozpur Dhanbari 26!05!0:
Chougacha 22/05/08 Haluaghat 04/06/08 Zianogor 01/06/08 Madhupur 07/06/0
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